
Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
Lee McRae 9 101 DNF 0 1 9 2 7 2 7 1 9 1 9 3 5 DNF 0 1 9 2 7 1 9 2 7 3 5 1 9 1 9
Damon Surzyshyn 55 91 1 9 2 7 3 5 3 5 2 7 2 7 1 9 3 5 3 5 4 3 2 7 4 3 1 9 3 5 3 5
Mike Demchenko 88 53 3 5 DNF 0 7 1 1 9 4 3 4 3 2 7 2 7 4 3 1 9 3 5 6 1 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0
Tim Gordienko 79 41 2 7 6 1 1 9 7 1 5 2 5 2 6 1 1 9 5 2 6 1 9 1 9 1 6 1 7 1 5 2
Brandon Rehill 4 37 DNS 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 9 1 7 1 3 5 4 3 4 3 DNS 0 DNS 0 4 3 1 9 4 3 5 2 2 7
Tyler Funk 21 36 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 1 5 2 5 2 2 7 5 2 5 2 7 1 7 1 6 1 7 1
Dylan Sabatini ® 29 28 6 1 4 1 6 1 8 1 8 1 7 1 DNF 0 7 1 7 1 DNS 0 8 1 5 2 2 7 2 7 4 3
Ryan Lysak ® 05 23 DNS 0 7 1 8 1 6 1 6 1 DNS 0 8 1 6 1 6 1 3 5 6 1 3 5 5 2 4 3 DNF 0
Greg Eastwood 20x 11 5 2 3 5 5 2 5 2 DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pete Loewn 20 7 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 7 1 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 7 1 8 1 9 1 9 1 6 1
Manuel Fetzel 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 10 1 8 1 8 1 8 1

® Rookie R2 Car 29 penalty minus 2 pts for pass under yellow

08-Jan-23
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

Entrant Car# Points
R1 R2

22-Jan-23 05-Feb-23
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5R3 R4 R5


